DPI Competition No.4
Judged by Dave Mason

1 July 2013

Preliminary Class

Certificate of Merit

002 Playing the Sax
David Traish

Images in Ranked Order

002 Playing the Sax
David Traish

004 Skaters
John Tickner

008 It always rains on my parade
John Tickner

003 Magnolia. jpg
Peter Rowlands

005 Head on a Plate
Peter Wyatt

009 A spiny cactus
David Traish

001 Are they talking about me
Joyce Rowlands

007 Duality. jpg
Peter Rowlands

006 Concentration
Peter Wyatt

010 Birthday Bouquet. jpg
Joyce Rowlands

Entrant Scores

David Traish
002 Playing the Sax
009 A spiny cactus
John Tickner
004 Skaters

008 It always rains on my parade

Joyce Rowlands
001  Are they talking about me
010 Birthday Bouquet. jpg
Peter Rowlands
003 Magnolia. jpg
007  Duality. jpg
Peter Wyatt
005 Head on a Plate
006 Concentration

Standard Class

Certificate of Merit

015 Bowling Shot - Early Start David Moore

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

10

8%2

8%

72

7Y

18
10

172

8%
15

16
8%
7Y
15%

7%

Cert

Cert



007

David Moore

Yellow Steps
Balwant Thanki

Images in Ranked Order

015

007

019

018

014

001

011

012

013

004

003

008

022

006

005

024

023

009

010

002

017

020

016

021

Bowling Shot - Early Start David Moore
David Moore
Yellow Steps

Balwant Thanki

DEER PORTRAIT
George Sage

River transport

Linda Neale

Marilyn, disappointed
Balwant Thanki
England expects

Bob Broglia

Music on the Drive By
Carol Adams
Roofer-Topping Out David Moore
David Moore

The waiting game

Bob Broglia

Nice Lampost

Tony Ogilvie

Washing up

Pat Bradford

The beach to ourselves
Steve Lenaerts

What smell

Pat Bradford

SUMMER HOLIDAY ON I.O
George Sage

Coastal Jogger

David Gent

Who you calling supid
Carol Adams

Too Many Cakes

Gerald Kitiyakara LRPS
Chameleon Madagascar
Linda Neale

It's Good To Talk

Gerald Kitiyakara LRPS
Vandalism or Art

Judy Taylor

A light drizzle called for an improvised rain hat
Steve Lenaerts

Corolla

David Gent

BT Workers

Judy Taylor

Otter with an itch
Tony Ogilvie

Entrant Scores
Balwant Thanki

007
014

Yellow Steps
Marilyn, disappointed

Bob Broglia

001
013

England expects
The waiting game

Total:

Total:

10

10

8%

8%

872

7%

7Y

7Y

7%

7%

672

19
10

17

8%

Cert

Cert

Cert



Carol Adams
011 Music on the Drive By
024 Who you calling supid

David Gent
005 Coastal Jogger
020 Corolla

David Moore
015 Bowling Shot - Early Start David Moore
012  Roofer-Topping Out David Moore

George Sage
019 DEER PORTRAIT
006 SUMMER HOLIDAY ON 1.0

Gerald Kitiyakara LRPS
023 Too Many Cakes
010 It's Good To Talk

Judy Taylor
002 Vandalism or Art
016 BT Workers

Linda Neale

018 River transport

009 Chameleon Madagascar
Pat Bradford

003 Washing up

022 What smell
Steve Lenaerts

008 The beach to ourselves

017  Alight drizzle called for an improvised rain hat
Tony Ogilvie

004 Nice Lampost

021 Otter with an itch

Advanced Class

Certificate of Merit

013 Ignition
Darren Pullman

001 Facing the Void
Doug Crockett ARPS

Images in Ranked Order

013 Ignition
Darren Pullman

001 Facing the Void
Doug Crockett ARPS

014 Journeys to Notafilia
Doug Crockett ARPS

012 The Mother Road
Ann Rayers

003 Volvo and Limo in Moscow
Mike Dales ARPS

011 Mid-Manhattan - NYC
Mike Dales ARPS

007 On the Phone
Sylvia Moorhouse

004 Roping the calf
Dave Rayers

005 Walk

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

7%
7%
14
7%
167
7Y
167
8%
157
7Y
15

8%
672

10

10

872

8%

Cert

Cert

Cert



Darren Pullman
006 passing 21
Peter Rowley

009 American Diner
Dave Rayers

002 Fun at Cloudgate
Ann Rayers

010 Reflection Chaos
Sylvia Moorhouse

008 autumn litter
Peter Rowley

Entrant Scores

Ann Rayers
012 The Mother Road
002 Fun at Cloudgate

Darren Pullman
013 Ignition
005 Walk
Dave Rayers
004 Roping the calf
009  American Diner

Doug Crockett ARPS
001 Facing the Void
014 Journeys to Notafilia

Mike Dales ARPS
011 Mid-Manhattan - NYC
003 Volvo and Limo in Moscow

Peter Rowley
006 passing 21
008 autumn litter
Sylvia Moorhouse

007 On the Phone
010 Reflection Chaos

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

17

18
10 Cert

167
8"z

19
10 Cert

167
8%



