DPI Competition No.4 Judged by Dave Mason 1 July 2013

Preliminary Class

Certificate of Merit

002 Playing the Sax David Traish

Images in Ranked Order

(002	Playing the Sax David Traish	10	Cert
(004	Skaters John Tickner	9	
(800	It always rains on my parade John Tickner	8½	
(003	Magnolia. jpg Peter Rowlands	81/2	
(005	Head on a Plate Peter Wyatt	8	
(009	A spiny cactus David Traish	8	
(001	Are they talking about me Joyce Rowlands	8	
(007	Duality. jpg Peter Rowlands	7½	
(006	Concentration Peter Wyatt	7½	
(010	Birthday Bouquet. jpg Joyce Rowlands	7	

Entrant Scores

David Traish		Total:	18	
002	Playing the Sax		10	Cert
009	A spiny cactus		8	
John	Tickner	Total:	171/2	
004	Skaters		9	
800	It always rains on my parade		81/2	
Joyce Rowlands		Total:	15	
001	Are they talking about me		8	
010	Birthday Bouquet. jpg		7	
Peter Rowlands		Total:	16	
003	Magnolia. jpg		81/2	
007	Duality. jpg		71/2	
Peter Wyatt		Total:	15½	
005	Head on a Plate		8	
006	Concentration		71/2	

Standard Class

Certificate of Merit

015 Bowling Shot - Early Start David Moore

David Moore 007 Yellow Steps Balwant Thanki

Images in Ranked Order

mayes	III Raliked Older		
015	Bowling Shot - Early Start David Moore David Moore	10	Cert
007	Yellow Steps Balwant Thanki	10	Cert
019	DEER PORTRAIT George Sage	9	
018	River transport Linda Neale	9	
014	Marilyn, disappointed Balwant Thanki	9	
001	England expects Bob Broglia	9	
011	Music on the Drive By Carol Adams	9	
012	Roofer-Topping Out David Moore David Moore	9	
013	The waiting game Bob Broglia	81/2	
004	Nice Lampost Tony Ogilvie	81/2	
003	Washing up Pat Bradford	81/2	
800	The beach to ourselves Steve Lenaerts	8	
022	What smell Pat Bradford	8	
006	SUMMER HOLIDAY ON I.O George Sage	8	
005	Coastal Jogger David Gent	8	
024	Who you calling supid Carol Adams	8	
023	Too Many Cakes Gerald Kitiyakara LRPS	7½	
009	Chameleon Madagascar Linda Neale	7½	
010	It's Good To Talk Gerald Kitiyakara LRPS	7½	
002	Vandalism or Art Judy Taylor	71/2	
017	A light drizzle called for an improvised rain hat Steve Lenaerts	7½	
020	Corolla David Gent	7	
016	BT Workers Judy Taylor	7	
021	Otter with an itch Tony Ogilvie	6½	
ntran	t Scores		

En

Balwant Thanki		Total:	19	
007	Yellow Steps		10	Cert
014	Marilyn, disappointed		9	
Bob E	Broglia	Total:	171/2	
001	England expects		9	

Carol	Adams	Total:	17	
011 024	Music on the Drive By Who you calling supid		9 8	
David	Gent	Total:	15	
005	Coastal Jogger		8	
020	Corolla		7	
David	Moore	Total:	19	
015	Bowling Shot - Early Start David Moore		10	Cert
012	Roofer-Topping Out David Moore		9	
Georg	e Sage	Total:	17	
019	DEER PORTRAIT		9	
006	SUMMER HOLIDAY ON I.O		8	
	d Kitiyakara LRPS	Total:	15	
023	Too Many Cakes		7½	
010	It's Good To Talk		7½	
Judy '	-	Total:	14½	
002 016	Vandalism or Art BT Workers		7½ 7	
		Tatal	-	
Linda		Total:	16 ½ 9	
018 009	River transport Chameleon Madagascar		9 7½	
	radford	Total:	16½	
003	Washing up	iotai.	8½ 8½	
022	What smell		8	
	Lenaerts	Total:	15½	
008	The beach to ourselves	iotai.	8	
017	A light drizzle called for an improvised rain hat		7½	
Tony	Ogilvie	Total:	15	
004	Nice Lampost		8½	
021	Otter with an itch		6½	
Ac	Ivanced Class			
Certific	ate of Merit			
013	Ignition			
	Darren Pullman			
001	Facing the Void Doug Crockett ARPS			
	in Ranked Order		40	
	Ignition Darren Pullman		10	Cert
001	Facing the Void Doug Crockett ARPS		10	Cert
014	Journeys to Notafilia Doug Crockett ARPS		9	
012	The Mother Road Ann Rayers		9	
003	Volvo and Limo in Moscow Mike Dales ARPS		9	
011	Mid-Manhattan - NYC Mike Dales ARPS		9	
007	On the Phone Sylvia Moorhouse		81/2	
004	Roping the calf Dave Rayers		81/2	
005	Walk		8	

	Darren Pullman		
006	passing 21 Peter Rowley		8
009	American Diner Dave Rayers		8
002	Fun at Cloudgate Ann Rayers		8
010	Reflection Chaos Sylvia Moorhouse		8
008	autumn litter Peter Rowley		7
Entran	t Scores		
Ann F	Rayers	Total:	17
012	The Mother Road		9
002	Fun at Cloudgate		8
Darre	n Pullman	Total:	18
013	Ignition		10 Cert
005	Walk		8
Dave	Rayers	Total:	161/2
004	Roping the calf		81/2
009	American Diner		8
Doug	Crockett ARPS	Total:	19
001	Facing the Void		10 Cert
014	Journeys to Notafilia		9
Mike	Dales ARPS	Total:	18
011	Mid-Manhattan - NYC		9
003	Volvo and Limo in Moscow		9
Peter	Rowley	Total:	15
006	passing 21		8
800	autumn litter		7
Sylvia	a Moorhouse	Total:	16½
007	On the Phone		8½
010	Reflection Chaos		8